MOUNT KISCO COMMONS

195 NORTH BEDFORD ROAD, MOUNT KISCO, NY 10549
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Target

Stop & Shop

Outlet Wines & Liquors
Ivy Rehab

Ivy Rehab

Tribeca Pediatrics
Mint Kisco Dental
Restore Hyper Wellness
Wells Fargo
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Dunkin

UEDGE.COM

SQFT

17,471
50,787
3,878
973
973
1,502
1,937
3,001
2,938
2,549
2,719

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.

LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.
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