MOUNT KISCO COMMONS

195 NORTH BEDFORD ROAD, MOUNT KISCO, NY 10549





#	TENANTS	SQFT
1	Target	117,471
2	Stop & Shop	50,787
3	Outlet Wines & Liquors	3,878
4	Ivy Rehab	973
5	Ivy Rehab	973
6	Tribeca Pediatrics	1,502
7	Mint Kisco Dental	1,937
8	Restore Hyper Wellness	3,001
9	Wells Fargo	2,938
10	Chipotle Mexican Grill	2,549
11	Dunkin	2,719